39Professional. Nothing Less.™
ESG55LX
ESG45LX
ACSR CUTTERS
ESG45LX, ESG55LX
ESG55LX
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
ESG55LX11 55mm ACSR Cutter, 120V Charger, Two 4.0 Ah Batteries
ESG55LX12 55mm ACSR Cutter, 12V Charger, Two 4.0 Ah Batteries
ESG55LX22 55mm ACSR Cutter, 230V Charger, Two 4.0 Ah Batteries
ESG55LXB 55mm ACSR Cutter, Bare Tool Only
ESG45LX
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
ESG45LX11 45mm ACSR Cutter, 120V Charger, Two 4.0 Ah Batteries
ESG45LX12 45mm ACSR Cutter, 12V Charger, Two 4.0 Ah Batteries
ESG45LX22 45mm ACSR Cutter, 230V Charger, Two 4.0 Ah Batteries
ESG45LXB 45mm ACSR Cutter, Bare Tool Only
ACCESSORIES
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
05167 18V 4.0Ah Li-ion Battery
52178 120V Li-ion Battery Charger